Pos Team - Division 2
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NEWTOWN NOMADS
ASHFORD ARCHERS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
FOLKESTONE SEASIDERS
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
HERNE BAY HERONS
KSPORTS COBDOWN
FAVERSHAM LIONS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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SF
51
45
41
39
39
38
32
30
29

SA
21
35
31
41
41
42
48
34
51

LF
245
236
200
210
233
220
192
174
171

LA
149
211
187
222
211
227
246
174
254

100's
570
560
458
534
567
478
481
401
430

180's
22
30
17
24
40
38
20
23
22

T/AVE
22.36
21.67
21.15
21.23
21.11
21.01
20.23
21.21
20.06

Points
58
49
46
43
42
40
33
32
30



